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OEM Reference

AUDI 0003897995
A AUDI HB02220301

CHEVROLET 9307831
CUPRA 0003897995
CUPRA HB02220301
FIAT 4180816
FIAT 4195069
FIAT 4237082
FIAT 4292447
FIAT 42924470
FIAT 42964470

sef FIAT 4361618
FIAT 4363100
FIAT 4365129
FIAT 4368711
FIAT 4371570
FIAT 5889203
FIAT 71736147
FIAT 75064820
FIAT 94001516
FORD 5012632
FORD EFAT75
FORD A840X9601BGA
FORD A840X9601ASA
FORD A800X9601FA
FORD A700X9601SA
FORD 1498429
FORD 5006574
FORD 5013137
GENERAL MOTORS 9974278
GENERAL MOTORS 9307831
GMC 9307831
GMC 9974278
SUZUKI 1370081X52000
SUZUKI 13780M78100
SUZUKI 13780M72F10
SUZUKI 1378078100000
SUZUKI 1378078100
SUZUKI 1378078000
VAG 0003897995
VAG HB02220301
VW 0003897995
VW HB02220301
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OEM Cross Reference

COOPERS
CoopersFiaam
PBR

A.P.

FILTRON
FILTROS TECFIL
FILTROS TECFIL
CHAMP

TJ FILTERS
Motorcraft
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

FRAM

SOLID AUTO (UK)
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
Motorcraft
DELPHI

DELPHI
Motorcraft
Motorcraft
MECAFILTER
MECAFILTER
MAGNETI MARELLI
PUROLATOR
JAPANPARTS
FISPA

FIRST LINE
SogefiPro
CoopersFiaam
CoopersFiaam
UNIPART
UNIPART
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
NIPPARTS
JAPANPARTS
A.P.

CLEAN FILTERS
MFILTER
MFILTER

CLEAN FILTERS
ALCO FILTER
ALCO FILTER
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
MULLER FILTER
ACDelco
QUINTON HAZELL
MISFAT

SOLID AUTO (UK)

AG454
AG454
Al3054
AP3159
AR213
AR2147
AR2147
AR39
B148
BFA112
C2120
C2120
C21202
C21202
CA2718
CA4433
D101010
E194L
E194L
EAF269
EFA075
EFA210
EFA210
EFA75
EFA75
EL3031
ELAA3031
FA2147
FA3225
FA802
FAC517
FAF394
FI3725
FI3725
FI3727
GFE2042
GFE2195
J1328002
J1328002
JFA802S
LK3780
MA128
MAG6781
MA680
MA691
MDO044
MD378
P500052
P532031
PA128
PC235
QAF148
R728
$201002
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